2008 Teryx® 750 4x4

PARTS DIAGRAM
Drive Converter

49093

(140414)

14041/A/B
(14041B)

49048C—@
49048C

| o
49050 92043 ‘\\ /éﬁ

49048¢—8

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1391

92153

92200
92200A

_ﬂ\;_ 92200
T 130

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 Teryx” 750 4x4
PARTS LIST
Drive Converter

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 130)
COVER-COMP,RED (Ref # 14041)
COVER-COMP,BLUE (Ref # 14041A)
COVER-COMP,STD (Ref # 14041B)
WEIGHT-RAMP (Ref # 39152)
SHOE,T=7.2 (Ref # 49048)
SHOE,T=7.3 (Ref # 49048A)
SHOE,T=7.4 (Ref # 49048B)
SHOE,T=7.5 (Ref # 49048C)
SHOE,T=7.6 (Ref # 49048D)
SHOE,T=7.7 (Ref # 49048E)
SHOE,T=7.8 (Ref # 49048F)
SHOE,T=7.9 (Ref # 49048G)
SHOE,T=8.0 (Ref # 49048H)
SPIDER (Ref # 49050)
CONVERTER-ASSY-DRIVE (Ref # 49093)
SHEAVE-MOVABLE (Ref # 59301)
SHEAVE-COMP (Ref # 59302)
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92019)
SPACER,39X49.5X1.0 (Ref # 92026)
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)

PIN (Ref # 92043A)

BUSHING (Ref # 92139)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,12X180 (Ref # 92153)
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 92200)
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)

—_

PART NUMBER
130CA0630
14041-1159
14041-1160
14041-1161
39152-0026
49048-1087
49048-1088
49048-1089
49048-1090
49048-1091
49048-1092
49048-1093
49048-1094
49048-1095
49050-0016
49093-0020
59301-0007
59302-0021
92019-008
92026-1603
92028-1975
92043-1263
92043-1688
92139-0215
92145-1465
92153-1726
92200-1504
92200-1634

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
8
AR
AR
AR
4
AR
AR
AR
8
AR
AR
AR
AR

>
pv)

S NG T N N Y ~ S NG Y S N N o o YO T WO [ W R G Y

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



