



# 2008 Teryx<sup>®</sup> 750 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Drive Converter

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 130)	130CA0630	8
COVER-COMP,RED (Ref # 14041)	14041-1159	AR
COVER-COMP,BLUE (Ref # 14041A)	14041-1160	AR
COVER-COMP,STD (Ref # 14041B)	14041-1161	AR
WEIGHT-RAMP (Ref # 39152)	39152-0026	4
SHOE,T=7.2 (Ref # 49048)	49048-1087	AR
SHOE,T=7.3 (Ref # 49048A)	49048-1088	AR
SHOE,T=7.4 (Ref # 49048B)	49048-1089	AR
SHOE,T=7.5 (Ref # 49048C)	49048-1090	8
SHOE,T=7.6 (Ref # 49048D)	49048-1091	AR
SHOE,T=7.7 (Ref # 49048E)	49048-1092	AR
SHOE,T=7.8 (Ref # 49048F)	49048-1093	AR
SHOE,T=7.9 (Ref # 49048G)	49048-1094	AR
SHOE,T=8.0 (Ref # 49048H)	49048-1095	AR
SPIDER (Ref # 49050)	49050-0016	1
CONVERTER-ASSY-DRIVE (Ref # 49093)	49093-0020	1
SHEAVE-MOVABLE (Ref # 59301)	59301-0007	1
SHEAVE-COMP (Ref # 59302)	59302-0021	1
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92019)	92019-008	8
SPACER,39X49.5X1.0 (Ref # 92026)	92026-1603	1
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-1975	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1263	2
PIN (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1688	4
BUSHING (Ref # 92139)	92139-0215	4
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-1465	1
BOLT,12X180 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1726	1
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 92200)	92200-1504	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1634	1